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Wed | 24/04/2024 1 1 | @s— LRI ol ) )8 1
Wed | 24/04/2024 |Wed | 24/04/2024 1 10 | (4)ss—a £158Y) ) ygaas 2
Sat | 04/05/2024 |Thu | 25/04/2024 | 10 | 10 GLATY) olal e jagas 3 . '
Sun | 05/05/2024 |Sun | 05/05/2024 1 1 AT lall (il adl] 4 &k *‘ﬁjﬁfj\m o
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Sat | 25/05/2024 |Wed | 15/05/2024 | 11 | 11 ) 6
Sun | 26/05/2024 |Sun | 26/05/2024 1 1 Al gy e CuAlil) Jglaa qalla 7
Sat | 01/06/2024 | Sun | 26/05/2024 6 7 (4) B3—all LAY Jglaal) alas) 8 Jehaall s e g dlae) Ala ya
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Sun | 09/06/2024 |Mon | 03/06/2024 | 0 7 | @ A e Gl eyl 16
Sat | 15/06/2024 |Sun | 09/06/2024 | 0 7 | @ AN e (o) b Aigl Juad 17
Sat | 22/06/2024 |Sun | 16/06/2024 | 0 7 | @ il eyl g bl b Juall) il g e 18
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Sat | 29/06/2024 |Sun | 23/06/2024 | 0 7 | @ ) e al eyl s (b s b calal 19 i J“:‘*" S
Fri | 05/07/2024 | Sat | 29/06/2024 | 0 7 | @ Liglh @B o el ¢ galal) b Aasaal) Juab 20 :
Sun | 07/07/2024 | Fri | 05/07/2024 | 0 3 | @ AN gy 3l 93 21
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Sat | 10/08/2024 | Fri | 09/08/2024 | 0 2 | ae)s—a i pall 40 ) i) g8 2o 29
Sun | 08/09/2024 | Fri | 09/08/2024 | 0 | 31 | (20)s— Ay Ade ) 30
Tue | 13/08/2024 |Sun | 11/08/2024 | 3 3 :]g; B (s Al A 800 )l s ) gl (A p sl o gy gl e 31
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Fri | 16/08/2024 |Wed | 14/08/2024 0 3 (16) 33— (Aalad) A4LA5) 5 50A1) QAL cab (B daSaal) Juad 34
Sat | 17/08/2024 | Sat | 17/08/2024 | 1 1 aSlaall e ) il a3 35
Mon | 26/08/2024 (17) 3ol A (e Glawi 3o ga A 36
Tue | 27/08/2024 |Tue | 27/08/2024 | 0 1 Cpdipall Alg) adl 58l Slas 37
Wed | 28/08/2024 |Wed | 28/08/2024 | 0 1 | (65— i all Al ol Y n 38
Tue | 10/09/2024 | Tue | 10/09/2024 1 1 €18 a g 39 €158 Ala ya
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Tue | 24/09/2024 |Sun | 15/09/2024 | 10 | 10 | (52)s—u JIa g iy lla i 5aloy) 44
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